lnterlocking  Socket (box)
FG12 系列联锁插座（箱）
■  Mechanical interlocking, anti-misoperation, safe and reliable,
com-  plete specifications
机械联锁，防误操作，安全可靠，规格齐全。
■  Executive standard
执行标准：DIN VDE0623 IEC60309-2
■  Protection degree
防护等级：IEC60529   IP44 或 IP65
Model of product
产品型号
Specification
规格
Order code
订货代号
FG12-1313 16A  2P+E  220-250V 012 1313
FG12-1323 32A  2P+E  220-250V 012 1323
FG12-1314 16A  3P+E  380-415V 012 1314
FG12-1324 32A  3P+E  380-415V 012 1324
FG12-1315 16A  3P+N+E  220-380V（240-415V） 012 1315
FG12-1325 32A  3P+N+E  220-380V（240-415V） 012 1325